

## HR Green, Inc. 8710 Earhart Lane SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

HRGreen	Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947																			
	Bondurant - 2nd Street Widening Project	Engineer:	BLM				struction Group		411.04				F: DED 0				0			
Date: Job No.:	Tuesday, Februaury 25th at 2:00pm 2403363	Bids Rec'd:	9	Manatt'	s Inc.	Alliance Con	struction Group	IN ROADS	All Star Co	ncrete LLC	Sternquis	st Construction	ELDER C	orporation	Absolut	e Group	Corell C	Construction, Inc.	Grimes Asphalt & Pav	ving Corp.
				Bid Bond Bidder Status	x	Bid Bond Bidder Status	х	Bid Bond x Bidder Status	Bid Bond Bidder Status	x	Bid Bond Bidder Status	x	Bid Bond Bidder Status	x	Bid Bond Bidder Status		d Bond dder Status	x	Bid Bond Bidder Status	x
				Form	x	Form	x	Form Not Provided	Form	x	Form	x	Form	x	Form	x Fo	orm	x	Form	x
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price A	Amount
OPTION A - PCC A-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	UNIT	66	\$47.00	\$3,102.00	\$47.00	\$3.102.00	\$0.00	\$47.00	\$3.102.00	\$60.00	\$3.960.00	\$68.30	\$4.507.80	\$119.00	\$7.854.00	\$137.50	\$9.075.00		\$0.00
A-2	TOPSOIL OFF-SITE, 8"	CY	2116	\$25.00	\$52,900.00	\$25.00	\$52,900.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$52,900.00	\$19.75	\$41,791.00	\$48.50	\$102,626.00	\$19.75	\$41,791.00	\$49.00			\$0.00
A-3	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10 BELOW GRADE EXCAVATION. (CORE OUT)	CY	5770 50	\$9.00 \$10.00	\$51,930.00 \$500.00	\$9.00 \$10.00	\$51,930.00 \$500.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$9.00 \$10.00	\$51,930.00 \$500.00	\$8.00 \$115.00	\$46,160.00 \$5,750.00	\$9.50 \$114.00	\$54,815.00 \$5,700.00	\$8.00 \$115.00	\$46,160.00 \$5,750.00	\$15.50 \$70.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-5	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	11972	\$2.00	\$23,944.00	\$10.00	\$23,944.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$23,944.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00 \$17,958.00	\$114.00	\$32,923.00	\$1.50	\$17,958.00	\$70.00	,		\$0.00
A-6	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, 6% CEMENT	TON	304	\$295.00	\$89,680.00	\$321.00	\$97,584.00	\$0.00	\$296.00	\$89,984.00	\$295.00	\$89,680.00	\$320.50	\$97,432.00	\$415.00	\$126,160.00	\$375.00			\$0.00
A-7 A-8	SUBBASE, MODIFIED 4" SUBBASE, MODIFIED 6"	SY	1777 13369	\$11.00 \$13.00	\$19,547.00 \$173,797.00	\$11.00 \$11.25	\$19,547.00 \$150,401.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$11.00 \$13.00	\$19,547.00 \$173,797.00	\$9.25 \$12.75	\$16,437.25 \$170,454.75	\$7.00 \$9.25	\$12,439.00 \$123,663.25	\$9.25 \$12.75	\$16,437.25 \$170,454,75	\$8.85 \$11.50	¥,. =		\$0.00 \$0.00
A-9	COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,380.00	\$4,380.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,175.00			\$0.0
A-10	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	HR	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$390.00	\$1,560.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$350.00			\$0.0
A-11 A-12	TRENCH COMPACTION TESTING STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, HDPE, 15"	LS LF	1 567	\$4,000.00 \$30.00	\$4,000.00 \$17,010.00	\$3,000.00 \$30.00	\$3,000.00 \$17,010.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$4,380.00 \$30.00	\$4,380.00 \$17,010.00	\$4,000.00 \$93.00	\$4,000.00 \$52,731.00	\$610.00 \$67.00	\$610.00 \$37,989.00	\$4,000.00 \$93.00	\$4,000.00 \$52,731.00	\$650.00 \$105.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-13	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, HDPE, 18"	LF	215	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$97.50	\$20,962.50	\$84.00	\$18,060.00	\$97.50	\$20,962.50	\$118.00			\$0.0
A-13-2	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 15"	LF	53	\$58.00	\$3,074.00	\$58.00	\$3,074.00	\$0.00	\$58.00	\$3,074.00	\$93.00	\$4,929.00	\$74.00	\$3,922.00	\$93.00	\$4,929.00	\$88.00			\$0.0
A-14 A-15	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 24" STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 48"	LF LF	90 607	\$75.00 \$260.00	\$6,750.00 \$157,820.00	\$75.00 \$260.00	\$6,750.00 \$157,820.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$75.00 \$260.00	\$6,750.00 \$157,820.00	\$107.50 \$203.25	\$9,675.00 \$123,372.75	\$93.00 \$250.00	\$8,370.00 \$151,750.00	\$107.50 \$203.25	\$9,675.00 \$123,372.75	\$102.00 \$243.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-16	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 15"	LF	28	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$41.00	\$1,148.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$35.00			\$0.00
A-17	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, RCP, 15"	LF	256	\$10.00	\$2,560.00	\$10.00	\$2,560.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$2,560.00	\$25.00	\$6,400.00	\$41.00	\$10,496.00	\$25.00	\$6,400.00	\$35.00			\$0.00
A-18 A-19	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 18"  REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER. CMP. 24"	LF LF	230 26	\$10.00 \$20.00	\$2,300.00 \$520.00	\$10.00 \$20.00	\$2,300.00 \$520.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10.00 \$20.00	\$2,300.00 \$520.00	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$4,600.00 \$520.00	\$41.00 \$41.00	\$9,430.00 \$1,066.00	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$4,600.00 \$520.00	\$35.00 \$35.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-20	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 30"	LF	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$41.00	\$410.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00			\$0.0
A-21	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, RCP, 30"	LF	145	\$20.00	\$2,900.00	\$20.00	\$2,900.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$2,900.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	\$41.00	\$5,945.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	\$30.00			\$0.0
A-22 A-23	PLUG OF EXISTING STORM SEWER CONNECTION, 18" PIPE CULVERT, CMP, 30"	EA LF	7	\$2,000.00 \$100.00	\$2,000.00 \$700.00	\$2,000.00 \$100.00	\$2,000.00 \$700.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$2,000.00 \$100.00	\$2,000.00 \$700.00	\$1,500.00 \$205.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,435.00	\$1,800.00 \$150.00	\$1,800.00 \$1,050.00	\$1,500.00 \$205.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,435.00	\$2,600.00 \$550.00	. ,		\$0.00 \$0.00
A-24	PIPE APRONS, RCP, 15"	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.0
A-25	PIPE APRONS, RCP, 24"	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,525.00	\$2,525.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,525.00	\$2,525.00	\$1,600.00	. ,		\$0.0
A-26 A-27	PIPE APRONS AND APRON GUARDS, CMP, 30" FOOTINGS FOR APRONS	EA EA	3	\$1,450.00 \$400.00	\$2,900.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,450.00 \$400.00	\$2,900.00 \$1,200.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,450.00 \$400.00	\$2,900.00 \$1,200.00	\$2,100.00 \$1,150.00	\$4,200.00 \$3,450.00	\$1,500.00 \$830.00	\$3,000.00 \$2,490.00	\$2,100.00 \$1,150.00	\$4,200.00 \$3,450.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,200.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-28	PIPE APRON GUARD, 15"	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$460.00	\$920.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00		\$0.00
A-29	PIPE APRON GUARD, 24"	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$550.00			\$0.00
A-30 A-31	SUBDRAIN, CASE B, TYPE 1, PVC, 6" SUBDRAIN CLEANOUT. TYPE A-1.PVC, 6"	LF EA	2770 5	\$15.25 \$420.00	\$42,242.50 \$2,100.00	\$15.25 \$420.00	\$42,242.50 \$2,100.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$15.25 \$420.00	\$42,242.50 \$2,100.00	\$25.00 \$900.00	\$69,250.00 \$4,500.00	\$24.00 \$880.00	\$66,480.00 \$4,400.00	\$25.00 \$900.00	\$69,250.00 \$4,500.00	\$21.40 \$700.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-32	SUBDRAIN OUTLETS AND CONNECTIONS, PVC, 6"	EA	12	\$230.00	\$2,760.00	\$230.00	\$2,760.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$2,760.00	\$375.00	\$4,500.00	\$370.00	\$4,440.00	\$375.00	\$4,500.00	\$405.00			\$0.00
A-33	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 8"	LF	27	\$80.00	\$2,160.00	\$80.00	\$2,160.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	\$2,160.00	\$165.00	\$4,455.00	\$101.00	\$2,727.00	\$165.00	\$4,455.00	\$265.00			\$0.00
A-34 A-35	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 12"  WATER MAIN, TRENCHLESS, PVC, 12"	LF LF	15 110	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$3,000.00 \$22,000.00	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$3,000.00 \$22,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$3,000.00 \$22,000.00	\$295.00 \$195.00	\$4,425.00 \$21,450.00	\$141.00 \$850.00	\$2,115.00 \$93,500.00	\$295.00 \$195.00	\$4,425.00 \$21,450.00	\$335.00 \$270.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-36	FITTINGS, DUCTILE IRON, MECHANICAL JOINT, BY WEIGHT	LB	912	\$11.00	\$10,032.00	\$11.00	\$10,032.00	\$0.00		\$10,032.00	\$8.50	\$7,752.00	\$5.50	\$5,016.00	\$8.50	\$7,752.00	\$10.00			\$0.00
A-37	WATER MAIN REMOVAL, 8"	LF	27	\$10.00	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$270.00	\$0.00		\$270.00	\$25.00	\$675.00	\$41.00	\$1,107.00	\$25.00	\$675.00	\$45.00			\$0.00
A-38 A-39	VALVE, GATE, 12" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA EA	1	\$4,500.00 \$7,400.00	\$4,500.00 \$7,400.00	\$4,500.00 \$7,400.00	\$4,500.00 \$7,400.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$4,500.00 \$7,400.00	\$4,500.00 \$7,400.00	\$5,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$4,700.00 \$8,300.00	\$4,700.00 \$8,300.00	\$5,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$4,375.00 \$8,170.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-40	VALVE BOX EXTENSION	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$570.00	\$1,710.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$368.00			\$0.00
A-41	FIRE HYDRANT ADJUSTMENT	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	4-,000.00		\$0.00
A-42 A-43	STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-505 STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-506, MODIFIED	EA EA	6	\$3,300.00 \$8,500.00	\$19,800.00 \$51,000.00	\$3,300.00 \$8,500.00	\$19,800.00 \$51,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$3,300.00 \$8,500.00	\$19,800.00 \$51,000.00	\$5,700.00 \$12,000.00	\$34,200.00 \$72,000.00	\$5,900.00 \$12,000.00	\$35,400.00 \$72,000.00	\$5,700.00 \$12,000.00	\$34,200.00 \$72,000.00	\$6,700.00 \$12,500.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-44	STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-512, TYPE 1, 30"	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$0.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,825.00	\$7,825.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,825.00	\$7,825.00	\$8,900.00			\$0.00
A-46	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00
A-47 A-48	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 8'X8' RCB PAVEMENT, PCC, 7"	EA SY	399	\$1,500.00 \$58.50	\$3,000.00 \$23.341.50	\$1,500.00 \$70.00	\$3,000.00 \$27,930.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,500.00 \$127.60	\$3,000.00 \$50.912.40	\$2,250.00 \$59.40	\$4,500.00 \$23,700.60	\$4,100.00 \$62.00	\$8,200.00 \$24,738.00	\$2,250.00 \$88.00	\$4,500.00 \$35.112.00	\$4,500.00 \$60.30			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-49	PAVEMENT, PCC, 9"	SY	7656	\$54.00	\$413,424.00	\$66.00	\$505,296.00	\$0.00	\$68.00	\$520,608.00	\$58.45	\$447,493.20	\$61.00	\$467,016.00	\$74.50	\$570,372.00	\$59.15	\$452,852.40		\$0.00
A-50	TEMPORARY PCC/HMA PAVEMENT, 7"	SY	659	\$51.00	\$33,609.00	\$74.00	\$48,766.00	\$0.00	\$51.00	\$33,609.00	\$101.65	\$66,987.35	\$73.00	\$48,107.00	\$63.00	\$41,517.00	\$77.94			\$0.00
A-51 A-52	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 6" PCC PAVEMENT SAMPLES AND TESTING	SY LS	14	\$107.25 \$5,860.00	\$1,501.50 \$5,860.00	\$132.00 \$10,000.00	\$1,848.00 \$10,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$107.50 \$7,242.00	\$1,505.00 \$7,242.00	\$92.30 \$11,600.00	\$1,292.20 \$11,600.00	\$174.00 \$8,900.00	\$2,436.00 \$8,900.00	\$276.75 \$10,000.00	\$3,874.50 \$10,000.00	\$221.25 \$9,328.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-53	PAVEMENT, HMA, 10", HIGH TRAFFIC, PG 58-28H	SY	2853	\$60.50	\$172,606.50	\$57.50	\$164,047.50	\$0.00	\$60.50	\$172,606.50	\$57.50	\$164,047.50	\$64.00	\$182,592.00	\$60.50	\$172,606.50	\$60.38			\$0.00
A-54 A-55	HMA PAVEMENT SAMPLES AND TESTING REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	LS SY	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,575.00			\$0.00
A-55 A-56	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	SY	114 505	\$8.00 \$10.00	\$912.00 \$5,050.00	\$8.00 \$10.00	\$912.00 \$5,050.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$8.00 \$10.00	\$912.00 \$5,050.00	\$6.00 \$11.25	\$684.00 \$5,681.25	\$9.50 \$6.50	\$1,083.00 \$3,282.50	\$6.00 \$11.25	\$684.00 \$5,681.25	\$12.00 \$12.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-57	REMOVAL OF CURB	LF	125	\$14.00	\$1,750.00	\$14.00	\$1,750.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	\$1,750.00	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$24.50	\$3,062.50	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00		\$0.00
A-58	SHARED USE PATH, PCC 6" SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SY	1488 299	\$48.00 \$43.00	\$71,424.00 \$12,857.00	\$48.00 \$51.50	\$71,424.00 \$15,398.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$48.50 \$43.50	\$72,168.00 \$13,006.50	\$49.50 \$40.55	\$73,656.00 \$12,124.45	\$48.00 \$59.00	\$71,424.00 \$17,641.00	\$51.50 \$68.50	\$76,632.00 \$20,481.50	\$50.78 \$58.80			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-60	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6°	SY	109	\$51.50	\$5,613.50	\$53.00	\$15,396.50	\$0.00		\$5,668.00	\$40.55	\$12,124.45 \$11,445.00	\$123.00	\$17,641.00	\$74.25	\$8,093.25	\$123.38			\$0.00
A-61	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	270	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$55.00	\$14,850.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$27.00	\$7,290.00	\$53.00	\$14,310.00	\$52.50	\$14,175.00	\$52.50			\$0.00
A-62 A-63	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 7* DRIVEWAY, GRANULAR, CLASS A CRUSHED STONE	SY	568 10	\$53.25 \$40.00	\$30,246.00 \$400.00	\$54.00 \$40.00	\$30,672.00 \$400.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$53.75 \$40.00	\$30,530.00 \$400.00	\$58.50 \$55.25	\$33,228.00 \$552.50	\$76.00 \$75.00	\$43,168.00 \$750.00	\$72.00 \$55.25	\$40,896.00 \$552.50	\$80.58 \$50.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-64	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	7588	\$7.00	\$400.00 \$53,116.00	\$40.00	\$53,116.00	\$0.00		\$400.00 \$53,116.00	\$55.25	\$552.50 \$68,292.00	\$4.75	\$750.00	\$55.25	\$68,292.00	\$6.70			\$0.00
A-65	GRANULAR SHOULDERS, TYPE B	TON	472	\$29.00	\$13,688.00	\$30.00	\$14,160.00	\$0.00	\$29.00	\$13,688.00	\$55.00	\$25,960.00	\$55.00	\$25,960.00	\$55.00	\$25,960.00	\$50.00	\$23,600.00		\$0.00
A-66 A-67	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, DURABLE PAINTED SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS, DURABLE	STA EA	70 10	\$115.00 \$200.00	\$8,050.00 \$2,000.00	\$115.00 \$200.00	\$8,050.00 \$2,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$8,050.00 \$2,000.00	\$115.00 \$200.00	\$8,050.00 \$2,000.00	\$121.00 \$210.00	\$8,470.00 \$2,100.00	\$115.00 \$200.00	\$8,050.00 \$2,000.00	\$126.50 \$220.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-68	GROOVES CUT FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS	STA	52	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$4,420.00	\$220.00			\$0.00
A-69	GROOVES CUT FOR SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	EA	10	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$221.00	\$2,210.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$231.00	\$2,310.00		\$0.00
A-70 A-71	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE AND SALVAGE TRAFFIC SIGN ASSEMBLY	LS EA	1 11	\$13,500.00 \$250.00	\$13,500.00 \$2,750.00	\$13,500.00 \$250.00	\$13,500.00 \$2,750.00	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$13,500.00 \$2,750.00	\$13,500.00 \$250.00	\$13,500.00 \$2,750.00	\$14,000.00 \$260.00	\$14,000.00 \$2,860.00	\$13,500.00 \$250.00	\$13,500.00 \$2,750.00	\$14,850.00 \$275.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-71 A-72	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING, TYPE 1	AC	3	\$2,695.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.00		\$2,750.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,860.00	\$2,695.00	\$8,085.00	\$2,830.00			\$0.00
A-73	WARRANTY	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00		\$0.00
A-74 A-75	SWPPP PREPARATION SWPPP MANAGEMENT	LS LS	1	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,500.00 \$4,400.00	\$1,500.00 \$4,400.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$1,470.00 \$4,410.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-76	TEMPORARY ROLLED CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2D	SY	61	\$4,200.00 \$10.00	\$4,200.00 \$610.00	\$4,200.00 \$10.00	\$4,200.00 \$610.00	\$0.00	\$4,200.00 \$10.00	\$4,200.00 \$610.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00 \$610.00	\$4,400.00 \$10.50	\$4,400.00 \$640.50	\$4,200.00 \$10.00	\$4,200.00 \$610.00	\$4,410.00			\$0.00
A-77	WATTLE, 9"	LF	1100	\$1.65	\$1,815.00	\$1.65	\$1,815.00	\$0.00	\$1.65	\$1,815.00	\$1.65	\$1,815.00	\$1.75	\$1,925.00	\$1.65	\$1,815.00	\$1.73	\$1,903.00		\$0.00
A-78 A-79	WATTLE, REMOVAL SILT FENCE, INSTALLATION	LF LF	1100 4800	\$0.25 \$1.65	\$275.00 \$7.920.00	\$0.25 \$1.65	\$275.00 \$7,920.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.25 \$1.65	\$275.00 \$7,920.00	\$0.25 \$1.65	\$275.00 \$7.920.00	\$0.25 \$1.75	\$275.00 \$8.400.00	\$0.25 \$1.65	\$275.00 \$7.920.00	\$0.26 \$1.73			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-80	SILT FENCE, INSTALLATION SILT FENCE, REMOVAL OF SEDIMENT	LF	4800	\$1.65	\$7,920.00 \$48.00	\$1.65	\$7,920.00 \$48.00	\$0.00	\$1.65 \$0.01	\$7,920.00 \$48.00	\$1.65	\$7,920.00 \$48.00	\$1.75 \$0.01	\$8,400.00	\$1.65 \$0.01	\$7,920.00 \$48.00	\$1.73 \$0.01			\$0.00
A-81	SILT FENCE, REMOVAL OF DEVICE	LA	4800	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.00		\$48.00	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.01	\$48.00		\$0.00
A-82 A-83	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, INSTALLATION, DROP-IN INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, INSTALLATION, SURFACE-APPLIED	EA EA	24	\$125.00 \$125.00	\$3,000.00 \$500.00	\$125.00 \$125.00	\$3,000.00 \$500.00	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$3,000.00 \$500.00	\$125.00 \$125.00	\$3,000.00 \$500.00	\$131.00 \$131.00	\$3,144.00 \$524.00	\$125.00 \$125.00	\$3,000.00 \$500.00	\$131.25 \$131.25			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-84	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, INSTALLATION, SURFACE-APPLIED  INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, MAINTENANCE	EA	28	\$125.00 \$20.00	\$500.00 \$560.00	\$125.00 \$20.00	\$500.00 \$560.00	\$0.00		\$500.00 \$560.00	\$125.00 \$20.00	\$500.00 \$560.00	\$131.00 \$21.00	\$524.00 \$588.00	\$125.00 \$20.00	\$500.00 \$560.00	\$131.25 \$21.00			\$0.00
A-85	REVETMENT, CLASS E	TON	15	\$68.00	\$1,020.00	\$68.00	\$1,020.00	\$0.00	\$68.00	\$1,020.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$144.00	\$2,160.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00		\$0.0
A-86 A-87	SAFETY RAIL, POWDER COATED BLACK CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LF LS	100	\$200.00 \$13,300.00	\$20,000.00 \$13,300.00	\$175.00 \$15,000.00	\$17,500.00 \$15,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$20,200.00 \$13,300.00	\$202.00 \$13,300.00	\$20,200.00 \$13,300.00	\$235.00 \$15,000.00	\$23,500.00 \$15,000.00	\$202.00 \$13,300.00	\$20,200.00 \$13,300.00	\$222.20 \$14,630.00			\$0.00 \$0.00
A-88	MOBILIZATION SURVEY	LS	1	\$13,300.00 \$95,000.00	\$13,300.00 \$95,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$69,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$69,000.00	\$0.00		\$13,300.00 \$94,705.00	\$13,300.00 \$59,950.00	\$13,300.00 \$59,950.00	\$15,000.00 \$81,052.45	\$15,000.00 \$81,052.45	\$13,300.00 \$100,000.00	\$13,300.00 \$100,000.00	\$14,630.00			\$0.0
A-89	CONCRETE WASHOUT	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$0.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,655.00	\$6,655.00		\$0.00
A-90 A-91	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) - 2 POSTS PER LOCATION SOLAR POWERED SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN	EA EA	1	\$17,750.00	\$17,750.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$0.00		\$17,130.00	\$17,750.00	\$17,750.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$18,637.50			\$0.00
W-A1	SOLAN FOWERED SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	\$7,070.00	\$7,070.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$7,875.00	\$7,875.00		\$0.00
OPTION B - HMA														\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
B-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	UNIT	1	66	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$60.00 \$3,960.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$68.30	\$4,507.80		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$71.75	\$4,735.50



## HR Green, Inc. 8710 Earhart Lane SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

HRGreen	Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947															
	Bondurant - 2nd Street Widening Project				IN ROADS				uist Construction	ELDER Co			Construction, Inc.			
Date: Job No.:	Tuesday, Februaury 25th at 2:00pm 2403363	Bids Rec'd:	9	manatt's inc.	Alliance Construction Group	INK	COADS	All Star Concrete LLC	Sternqu	list Construction	ELDER CO	rporation	Absolute Group Corell (	Construction, Inc.	Grimes As	phalt & Paving Corp.
				Bid Bond x	Bid Bond x	Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond x	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond x Bid Bond	х	Bid Bond	x
				Bidder Status Form x	Bidder Status Form	Bidder Status Form	Not Provided	Bidder Status Form x	Bidder Status Form	x	Bidder Status Form	x	Form Bidder Status Form Form	x	Bidder Status Form	x
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price Amount Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
B-2	TOPSOIL OFF-SITE, 8"  EXCAVATION, CLASS 10	CY	2116	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.84	\$54,677.44 \$27,280.86	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$48.50 \$9.50	\$102,626.00 \$57,085.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$51.0 \$10.0	,
B-4	BELOW GRADE EXCAVATION (CORE OUT)	CY	50	\$0.00		\$4.54	\$2,500.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$114.00	\$5,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$10.0	
B-5	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	11972	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$35,916.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$2.75	\$32,923.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		0 \$35,916.0
B-6	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, 6% CEMENT	TON SY	304 1777	\$0.00		\$295.00	\$89,680.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$320.50	\$97,432.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-8	SUBBASE, MODIFIED 4" SUBBASE, MODIFIED 6"	SY	13369	\$0.00			\$10,662.00 \$100,267.50	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$12,439.00 \$123,663.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-9	COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1	\$0.00		\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$410.5	
B-10	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	HR	4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$390.00	\$1,560.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$70.5	
B-11 B-12	TRENCH COMPACTION TESTING STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, HDPE, 15"	LS LF	567	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00 \$38,879.19	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$610.00 \$67.00	\$610.00 \$37.989.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$88.5	
B-13	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, HDPE, 18"	LF	215	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73.92	\$15,892.80	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$84.00	\$18,060.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$97.7	
b-13-2	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 15"	LF	53	\$0.00		\$72.85	\$3,861.05	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$3,922.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-14 B-15	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 24" STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 48"	LF LF	607	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$112.49	\$10,124.10 \$133,315.41	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$93.00 \$250.00	\$8,370.00 \$151,750.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$97.5	
B-16	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 15"	LF	28	\$0.00		\$37.50	\$1,050.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$41.00	\$1,148.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$43.0	
B-17	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, RCP, 15"	LF	256	\$0.00		\$26.78	\$6,855.68	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$10,496.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-18 B-19	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 18"  REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 24"	LF LF	230	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26.78 \$37.50	\$6,159.40 \$975.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$41.00 \$41.00	\$9,430.00 \$1,066.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$43.0	
B-20	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, CMP, 30"	LF	10	\$0.00		\$98.56	\$985.60	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$41.00	\$410.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$43.0	
B-21	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, RCP, 30"	LF	145	\$0.00		\$37.50	\$5,437.50	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$41.00	\$5,945.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-22 B-23	PLUG OF EXISTING STORM SEWER CONNECTION, 18"  PIPE CULVERT, CMP, 30"	EA LF	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,499.88 \$182.13	\$1,499.88 \$1,274.91	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00 \$1,050.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$1,895.0 \$158.0	
B-24	PIPE COLVERT, CMP, 30  PIPE APRONS, RCP, 15"	EA	2	\$0.00			\$1,274.91	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$150.00 \$1,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-25	PIPE APRONS, RCP, 24"	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,981.12	\$3,981.12	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$1,790.0	0 \$1,790.0
B-26 B-27	PIPE APRONS AND APRON GUARDS, CMP, 30"  FOOTINGS FOR APRONS	EA EA	2	\$0.00		\$2,598.01	\$5,196.02 \$2,860.50	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0	\$1,580.0	
B-28	PIPE APRON GUARD, 15"	EA EA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$953.50 \$1,285.62	\$2,860.50 \$2,571.24	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$830.00 \$460.00	\$2,490.00 \$920.00	\$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$875.0 \$484.0	
B-29	PIPE APRON GUARD, 24"	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,650.94	\$1,650.94	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$620.0	0 \$620.0
B-30 B-31	SUBDRAIN, CASE B, TYPE 1, PVC, 6" SUBDRAIN CLEANOUT TYPE A 1, PVC, 6"	LF EA	2770	\$0.00		\$26.78	\$74,180.60	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$24.00	\$66,480.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$25.2	
B-31 B-32	SUBDRAIN CLEANOUT, TYPE A-1, PVC, 6* SUBDRAIN OUTLETS AND CONNECTIONS, PVC, 6*	EA EA	12	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$910.64	\$4,553.20 \$15,427.32	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$880.00 \$370.00	\$4,400.00 \$4,440.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$926.0	
B-33	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 8"	LF	27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$109.28	\$2,950.56	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$101.00	\$2,727.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$106.2	5 \$2,868.7
B-34 B-35	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 12" WATER MAIN, TRENCHLESS, PVC, 12"	LF LF	15	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$152.13 \$194.98	\$2,281.95 \$21,447.80	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$141.00 \$850.00	\$2,115.00 \$93,500.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$148.2 \$894.7	
B-35 B-36	FITTINGS, DUCTILE IRON, MECHANICAL JOINT, BY WEIGHT	LF LB	912	\$0.00		\$194.98	\$21,447.80 \$8,618.40	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$850.00 \$5.50	\$93,500.00 \$5,016.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-37	WATER MAIN REMOVAL, 8"	LF	27	\$0.00		\$40.71	\$1,099.17	\$0.0	_	\$0.00	\$41.00	\$1,107.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$43.1	
B-38	VALVE, GATE, 12"	EA	1	\$0.00		\$4,671.06	\$4,671.06	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$4,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$4,950.0	
B-39 B-40	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY VALVE BOX EXTENSION	EA EA	3	\$0.00		\$9,000.00 \$535.67	\$9,000.00 \$1,607.01	\$0.0 \$0.0	_	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$8,300.00 \$570.00	\$8,300.00 \$1,710.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$8,740.0	
B-41	FIRE HYDRANT ADJUSTMENT	EA	1	\$0.00		\$2,464.09	\$2,464.09	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$1,475.0	
B-42	STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-505	EA	6	\$0.00		\$5,239.30	\$31,435.80	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$5,900.00	\$35,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$6,210.5	
B-43 B-44	STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-506, MODIFIED STORM SEWER INTAKE, SW-513, 6'X4'	EA EA	6	\$0.00		\$9,899.97 \$6,931.92	\$59,399.82 \$6,931.92	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$12,000.00 \$7,200.00	\$72,000.00 \$7,200.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$12,631.5 \$7,580.0	
B-46	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EA	1	\$0.00		\$1,928.42	\$1,928.42	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$3,158.0	
	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 8'X8' RCB	EA	2	\$0.00			\$8,999.30	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$4,315.7	
B-48 B-49	PAVEMENT, PCC, 7" TEMPORARY PCC/HMA PAVEMENT. 7"	SY SY	399 659	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$74.00	\$29,526.00 \$36,245.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	_	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$76.40 \$66.00	\$30,483.60 \$43,494.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$76.5	
B-50	CURB AND GUTTER, 10" THICK, 30" WIDE	LF	3067	\$0.00		Ţ	\$98,144.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$34.15	\$104,738.05	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-51	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 6"	SY	14	\$0.00			\$2,251.90	\$0.0	_	\$0.00	\$174.00	\$2,436.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$174.5	
B-52 B-53	PCC PAVEMENT SAMPLES AND TESTING PAVEMENT, HMA, 10*, HIGH TRAFFIC, PG 58-28H	LS SY	9656	\$0.00		\$3,500.00 \$54.00	\$3,500.00 \$521,424.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$3,100.00 \$521,424.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-54	HMA PAVEMENT SAMPLES AND TESTING	LS	1	\$0.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$1,100.0	
B-55	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	114	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.05	\$1,715.70	\$0.0	_	\$0.00	\$9.50	\$1,083.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$26.0	
B-56 B-57	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY REMOVAL OF CURB	SY LF	505 125	\$0.00		\$10.65 \$8.44	\$5,378.25 \$1,055.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$6.50 \$24.50	\$3,282.50 \$3,062.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-58	SHARED USE PATH, PCC, 6"	SY	1488	\$0.00			\$78,075.36	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$48.00	\$71,424.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-59	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SY	299	\$0.00		\$73.20	\$21,886.80	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$59.00	\$17,641.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$58.7	
B-60 B-61	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6" DETECTABLE WARNING	SY SF	109	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$77.88	\$8,488.92 \$9,836.10	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$123.00 \$53.00	\$13,407.00 \$14,310.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$124.0 \$52.5	
B-62	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 7"	SY	568	\$0.00			\$9,836.10	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$53.00 \$76.00	\$14,310.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-63	DRIVEWAY, GRANULAR, CLASS A CRUSHED STONE	TON	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$66.61	\$666.10	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$78.9	5 \$789.5
B-64 B-65	PAVEMENT REMOVAL GRANULAR SHOULDERS, TYPE B	SY TON	7588 472	\$0.00		\$6.05	\$45,907.40 \$29,736.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$4.75 \$55.00	\$36,043.00 \$25,960.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-66	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WATERBORNE	STA	70	\$0.00		\$63.00	\$29,736.00	\$0.0	_	\$0.00	\$55.00 \$56.00	\$25,960.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-67	PAINTED SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS, WATERBORNE	EA	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$105.0	0 \$1,050.0
B-68 B-69	GROOVES CUT FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS GROOVES CUT FOR SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	STA EA	52	\$0.00			\$4,420.00			\$0.00 \$0.00		\$4,628.00		\$0.0		7.,020.0
B-69 B-70	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	10	\$0.00		\$210.00 \$24,500.00	\$2,100.00 \$24,500.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00	\$221.00 \$14,000.00	\$2,210.00 \$14,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-71	REMOVE AND SALVAGE TRAFFIC SIGN ASSEMBLY	EA	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$260.00	\$2,860.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$263.0	0 \$2,893.0
B-72	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING, TYPE 1	AC	3	\$0.00			\$8,085.00	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$8,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-73 B-74	WARRANTY SWPPP PREPARATION	LS LS	1	\$0.00		\$2,000.00 \$1,400.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,400.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$2,100.00 \$1,500.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-75	SWPPP MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$0.00			\$1,400.00	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-76	TEMPORARY ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2D	SY	61	\$0.00		\$10.00	\$610.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$10.50	\$640.50	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$10.5	0 \$640.5
B-77 B-78	WATTLE, 9" WATTLE, REMOVAL	LF LF	1100	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$1.65	\$1,815.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1.75 \$0.25	\$1,925.00 \$275.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-78 B-79	SILT FENCE, INSTALLATION	LF	4800				\$275.00 \$7,920.00	\$0.0		\$0.00	\$1.75	\$275.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-80	SILT FENCE, REMOVAL OF SEDIMENT	LF	4800	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$48.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.0	1 \$48.0
B-81 B-82	SILT FENCE, REMOVAL OF DEVICE INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, INSTALLATION, DROP-IN	LA EA	4800	\$0.00		\$0.01	\$48.00 \$3,000.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.01 \$131.00	\$48.00 \$3,144.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		
B-83	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, INSTALLATION, DROP-IN INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, INSTALLATION, SURFACE-APPLIED	EA EA	24	\$0.00			\$3,000.00 \$500.00			\$0.00		\$3,144.00 \$524.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, MAINTENANCE	EA	28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$21.00	\$588.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$21.0	0 \$588.0
B-85 B-86	REVETMENT, CLASS E SAFETY RAIL, POWDER COATED BLACK	TON LF	15	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$299.98	\$4,499.70 \$18,000.00	\$0.0 \$0.0		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$144.00 \$235.00	\$2,160.00 \$23,500.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$151.5 \$16.0	
B-86 B-87	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LF LS	100	\$0.00			\$18,000.00 \$14,500.00	\$0.0	_	\$0.00		\$23,500.00 \$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-88	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00	\$80,995.30	\$80,995.30	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$90,790.0	0 \$90,790.0
B-89 B-90	CONCRETE WASHOUT RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) - 2 POSTS PER LOCATION	LS EA	1	\$0.00			\$1,500.00	\$0.0		\$0.00		\$2,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.0		
B-90 B-91	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) - 2 POSTS PER LOCATION  SOLAR POWERED SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN	EA EA	1	\$0.00		\$17,130.00 \$7,070.00	\$17,130.00 \$7,070.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	_	\$0.00 \$0.00		\$19,000.00 \$7,900.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.0 \$0.0	\$18,030.0 \$7,440.0	
	* *			\$0.00		Ţ.,J., O.OO	Ţ.,O.O.	\$0.0			,		40.00	\$0.0	\$.,0.0	
ALTERNATE 1	CURPACE MODIFIED C"	614		640.00	\$0.00	0 27.55	6440	\$0.0		\$0.00	610.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0	)	\$0.0
C-1 C-2	SUBBASE, MODIFIED 6" TEMPORARY PCC/HMA PAVEMENT, 7"	SY	57	\$13.00 \$741.00 \$76.50 \$3,442.50	0 \$13.00 \$741.00 0 \$63.00 \$2,835.00	\$7.26 \$130.00	\$413.82 \$5,850.00	\$25.00 \$1,425.0 \$63.00 \$2,835.0		\$798.00 \$4,590.00	\$19.50 \$67.00	\$1,111.50 \$3,015.00	\$12.75 \$726.75 \$11.5 \$90.00 \$4,050.00 \$136.5		\$50.5	
C-3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$16,500.00 \$16,500.00			\$23,500.00					\$17,000.00				
. —	-											_				



## HR Green, Inc. 8710 Earhart Lane SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

FIEN	areen																					
	Project:	Bondurant - 2nd Street Widening Project	Engineer:	BLM																		
	Date:	Tuesday, Februaury 25th at 2:00pm	Bids Rec'd:	9	Manat	t's Inc.	Alliance Const	ruction Group	IN RO	OADS	All Star Co	ncrete LLC	Sternqu	ist Construction	ELDER Co	orporation	Absolu	ite Group	Corell Co	onstruction, Inc.	Grimes Asphal	t & Paving Corp.
	Job No.:	2403363																				
					Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond	х	Bid Bond	X	Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond	x	Bid Bond	x
					Bidder Status		Bidder Status		Bidder Status	Not Provided	Bidder Status		Bidder Status		Bidder Status		Bidder Status		Bidder Status		Bidder Status	
					Form		Form	*	Form	NOLFIOVICEC	Form	*	Form		Form		Form		Form		Form	^
	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
C-4		TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNALS	EA	8	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00	\$16,825.00	\$134,600.00
C-5		END OF SEASON TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	AC	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
C-6		MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$69,950.00	\$69,950.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$43,450.00	\$43,450.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$17,473.50	\$17,473.50	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$64,595.00	\$64,595.00	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00
																		\$0.00				

						\$0.00		
OPTION A SUBTOTAL	\$1,898,578.50	\$ 1,974,349.75	\$ 2,039,419.9	\$ 2,053,248.30	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$ 2,286,367.75	\$ 2,299,302.25	\$ -
OPTION B SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE 1 SUBTOTAL	\$0.00 \$ \$107,633.50 \$		\$,696.15 \$ - \$,763.82 \$ 81,210.0	\$ -	\$ 2,182,000.00 \$ 56,500.00	\$ - \$ 103,276.75	\$ - \$ 108,193.00	\$ 2,525,151.30 \$ 179,313.50
TOTAL BID (LOWEST OF OPTION A/B + ALTERNATE 1)	\$ 2,006,212.00	\$ 2,038,925.75	\$,459.97 \$ 2,120,629.9	\$ 2,136,636.30	\$ 2,238,500.00	\$ 2,389,644.50	\$ 2,407,495.25	\$ 2,704,464.80